FIBER OPTIC
EASYFIT CONNECTOR FSC, FST, E-2000™
EASYFIT connectors are based on an assembling system,
which is made possible by a two-component glue. Each
connector is supplied preloaded with resin and a separate
dose of primer.
The stripped fiber is first dipped into the dose of primer
and then inserted into the connector, a few pumping and

FST EASYFIT connector
Available types
Ordering information: FSC, FST, E-2000™
Connector  Unit For fiber  Ferrule  Insertion loss  Type
type  type  out of [dB] (50% / 98%)
FSC 1 connector/ G50/125 Zirconia <0.4 / <0.8 FSC-CMAX-B002
  1 primer tube G62.5/125
 100 connectors/ G50/125 Zirconia <0.4 / <0.8 FSC-CMAX-B004
  1 primer bottle G62.5/125
FSC Duplex 1 connector/ G50/125 Zirconia <0.4 / <0.8 FSC-CMAX-B002-02
  2 primer tubes G62.5/125
  100 connectors/ G50/125 Zirconia <0.4 / <0.8 FSC-CMAX-B004-02
  2 primer bottles G62.5/125
FST 1 connector/ G50/125 Zirconia <0.4 / <0.8 FST-LEAN-B005
  1 primer tube G62.5/125
  100 connectors/ G50/125 Zirconia <0.4 / <0.8 FST-LEAN-B007